
Pacific AAU Boys Basketball District Championship
April 25-26 2015 

Boys 9 & Under / 10 & Under

9 & Under POOL A 10 & Under POOL B Win-Loss
Oakland	
  Soldiers NorCal	
  Prep	
  10	
  U 1_2

Antelope	
  Assault San	
  Jose	
  Thunderbirds 1_3

Weston	
  Ranch	
  Basketball Wolverines 3_1

Saturday
Game # HOME VISITORS Score TIME LOCATION

3 NorCal	
  Prep	
  10	
  U Wolverines 41 9:00am RC Sports #4

20 Weston	
  Ranch	
  Basketball Oakland	
  Soldiers 32 10:10am RC Sports #4

37 San	
  Jose	
  Thunderbirds NorCal	
  Prep	
  10	
  U 25 11:20am RC Sports #4

54 Oakland	
  Soldiers Antelope	
  Assault 42 12:30pm RC Sports #4

71 Wolverines San	
  Jose	
  Thunderbirds 27 1:40pm RC Sports #4

88 Antelope	
  Assault Weston	
  Ranch	
  Basketball 7 2:50pm RC Sports #4
Antelope Assault San Jose Thunderbirds

#1 Pool A "Semi-Final" #2 Pool B "Semi-Final"
Wolverines Oakland Soldiers

#1 Pool B "Semi-Final" #2 Pool A "Semi-Final"

Sunday

Game # HOME VISITORS Score TIME LOCATION
Antelope Assault Oakland Soldiers

Win #125 "Championship" Win #126 "Championship"
San Jose Thunderbirds Wolverines

Lose Game #125 "3rd & 4th" Lose Game #126 "3rd & 4th"
Weston Ranch Basketball Norcal prep

#3 Pool A #3 Pool B

* Mandatory Check-In at RC Sports Center prior to first game. (See Check-In Information)
* Coaches passes distributed at check-in
* Guaranteed (3) games, additional game for semi-final participants.
All Day Admission: Please purchase wristbands at Main Gym Entrance Adults $10.00 Child $5.00 5 yrs & under Free
(6) Team Pool play. Awards for 1st, 2nd, 3rd place There are (3) teams in each pool.  The first (2) games are set.  
If your team is undefeated after the 1st  (2) games then you are the #1 team in your pool.
If your team is 1 - 1 after the 1st (2) games then you are the #2 team in your pool.   If you are 0 - 2 after 1st (2) games then you are the #3 team.
The #1 Pool A team will play the #2 Pool B for the semi-final game. The #1 Pool B team will play the #2 Pool A for the semi-final game.
The winners of semi-final games plays in championship for 1st and 2nd place.
The losers of semi-final games play for 3rd place. The #3 pool A plays the #3 pool B for final game.
Go to aauboysbasketball.org for National AAU Tournament Entry Packet
RC Sports Center San Juan High School
2561 Mercantile Rancho Cordova CA 95760 7551 Greenback Lane Citrus Heights CA 95610

10

Win-Loss
2_2

4_0

0_3

36

36

11

Score

San Juan High #1

San Juan High #2

San Juan High #1

San Juan High #2

San Juan High #2

44

27

51 39

40

177

5:10pm

5:10pm

11:20am

11:20am

10:10am

25

38

44

37

126

193

194

30

32

29

Score

125


