

Pacific AAU Boys Basketball District Championship April 25-26 2015





9 & Under POOL A	Win-Loss	10 & Under POOL B	Win-Loss
Oakland Soldiers	2_2	NorCal Prep 10 U	1_2
Antelope Assault	4_0	San Jose Thunderbirds	1_3
Weston Ranch Basketball	0_3	Wolverines	3_1

Saturday

Game #	HOME	Score	VISITORS	Score	TIME	LOCATION
3	NorCal Prep 10 U	36	Wolverines	41	9:00am	RC Sports #4
20	Weston Ranch Basketball	11	Oakland Soldiers	32	10:10am	RC Sports #4
37	San Jose Thunderbirds	30	NorCal Prep 10 U	25	11:20am	RC Sports #4
54	Oakland Soldiers	36	Antelope Assault	42	12:30pm	RC Sports #4
71	Wolverines	29	San Jose Thunderbirds	27	1:40pm	RC Sports #4
88	Antelope Assault	32	Weston Ranch Basketball	7	2:50pm	RC Sports #4
125	Antelope Assault #1 Pool A "Semi-Final"	44	San Jose Thunderbirds #2 Pool B "Semi-Final"	25	5:10pm	San Juan High #1
126	Wolverines #1 Pool B "Semi-Final"	27	Oakland Soldiers #2 Pool A "Semi-Final"	38	5:10pm	San Juan High #2

Sunday

Game #	HOME	Score	VISITORS	Score	TIME	LOCATION
	Antelope Assault		Oakland Soldiers			
193	Win #125 "Championship"	51	Win #126 "Championship"	39	11:20am	San Juan High #1
	San Jose Thunderbirds		Wolverines			
194	Lose Game #125 "3rd & 4th"	37	Lose Game #126 "3rd & 4th"	40	11:20am	San Juan High #2
	Weston Ranch Basketball		Norcal prep			
177	#3 Pool A	10	#3 Pool B	44	10:10am	San Juan High #2

- * Mandatory Check-In at RC Sports Center prior to first game. (See Check-In Information)
- * Coaches passes distributed at check-in
- * Guaranteed (3) games, additional game for semi-final participants.

All Day Admission: Please purchase wristbands at Main Gym Entrance Adults \$10.00 Child \$5.00 5 yrs & under Free

(6) Team Pool play. Awards for 1st, 2nd, 3rd place

There are (3) teams in each pool. The first (2) games are set.

If your team is undefeated after the 1st (2) games then you are the #1 team in your pool.

If your team is 1 - 1 after the 1st (2) games then you are the #2 team in your pool. If you are 0 - 2 after 1st (2) games then you are the #3 team.

The #1 Pool A team will play the #2 Pool B for the semi-final game. The #1 Pool B team will play the #2 Pool A for the semi-final game.

The winners of semi-final games plays in championship for 1st and 2nd place.

The losers of semi-final games play for 3rd place. The #3 pool A plays the #3 pool B for final game.

Go to aauboysbasketball.org for National AAU Tournament Entry Packet

RC Sports Center

San Juan High School

2561 Mercantile Rancho Cordova CA 95760

7551 Greenback Lane Citrus Heights CA 95610